
93
5

1490 1120

12
40

2610

31
0

70
0

(M
3)

22
0

120

air
neuf

air
fourni

air
rejeté

air
repris

13
0

31
0

70
0

22
0

PORTES

73
1

71
4

ex
ce

nt
riq

ue

~210 Kg ~160 Kg

31
0

70
0

22
0

385

380

F7
  T

U
7

ex
ce

nt
riq

ue

F7
 T

U
7

(M
3)

(M
3)

V1 ~260 Kg V1 ~210 Kg
V2 ~320 Kg V2 ~260 Kg

bypass

31
0

70
0

(M
3)

120

13
0

CROQ.

COMM.-

MEG 2000H

01.09.2020 CFA OFFRE N°0000(20)

ECH  1 : 25

LIVRAISON EN 1 ELEMENT

MEG 2000 H

.CONCERNE     /     POSITION

MONOBLOC  DEPAIR  TYPE No 

No 

SIPHON
IMPERATIF
Ø 1" G

BAC ACIER INOX

FILTRES DE RESERVE

PROFILES CADRE ISOLES

PANNEAUX 45mm
JAUNE RAL 1021 / GALVA

PROTECTION GRILLAGÉE
DES VENTILATEURS

EPAISSEURS DES
MANCHETTES ~130mm


